

PG Dip SUD

Dec 2014

Department for Continuing Education

Approved by correspondence 28 November 2014

Postgraduate Diploma in Sustainable Urban Development

Brief note about nature of change: minor changes to unit names

Effective date

For students starting in MT 2015

Location of change

In *Examination Regulations* 2014

Detail of change

P 960

- 1 line 37 delete "Placemaking" and insert "Place-making and Urban Design"
- 2 Line 39 delete "Transportation and Sustainability" and insert "Sustainable Transport"
- 3 Line 40 delete "Urbanism and the Design Process" and insert "Urbanism, Community and City-building"
- 4 Line 41 delete "The Flexible City? Urban Theory, Practice and Project Management" and insert "Leadership, Governance and Future Cities"

Explanatory Notes

[Include here any rationale etc that is felt will assist the reader/user in interpreting the revision. NB This portion of text will normally be published in full with the change advised above – a modification to previous practice]